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| startof the School Year | Public Holidays
IMPORTANT Tuesday 27 January 2009 Australia Day Monday 20 April
INFORMATION WSchooliecammenees i 26 nuirs Monday 13
Wednesday 27 January 2010 Good Friday Tuesday 14 July
Phone: (07) 4090 6444 10 April Monday 19 October
Easter Monday
= Fax: (07) 4090 6400 Friday 10 April - 13 April
E: admin@weipanortss.eq.edu.au Sunday 19 April (incl.) Labour Day 12 February
Winter vacation 4 May 12 March
Saturday 27 June - Queen’s Birthday 2 April
Keep our school safe! If you Sunday 12 July (incl.) 8 June 14 May
N . L. Cairns Show Holiday 18 June
see anyth|ng suspicious P|ease Saturday 19 September - 17 July 16 July
call 131788 Sunday 4 October (incl.) 13 August
10 September
Saturday 6 December - 8 October
Tuesday 26 January 2010 (incl.) 12 November
3 December
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
SMTWTF S SMTWTF S SMTWTF S SMTWTF S SMTWTF S SMTWTF S
12 3 4 30 31 1 1.2 3 4 5 F 12 3 4 5 6 7
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 E 11 _12 il s 6 7 9 10 8 9 10 11 KBl 13 14
AEEREE 15 WN 17 18 9 10 11 12 [EEN 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wk 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 [EEN 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

@




